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7041 /7042 / 7043 / 7044
transparent frame

7241/ 7242/ 7243/ 7244
black frame

Sunbrella® outdoor fabrics

20/white

21/ecru

22/dove

23/orange

24/ochre

25/green

27/blue

IR

Material

Seat and backrest: polyurethane
foam cushions

Fabrics: Sunbrella®Solids

Frame: transparent or batch-dyed
polycarbonate

EN 1022:2005 Compliant
EN 1728:2000 Level achieved
6.2.1 maximum level) 5
6.2.2 maximum level) 5
6.6 maximum level) 5
6.7 4

Today, Pop is no longer content to stay inside; it’s ready to head outdoors! So, here's "Pop outdoor", with
a water-resistant, stain-resistant and UV-resistant fabric that doesn't fade. Washable and easy care, this
fabric is also mould-resistant and condensation won't form from heat and humidity. Pop's “Sunbrella”

To create a sofa that seats more than three, order “N” multiple units (each

f outdoor upholstery is available in a rainbow of solid, bright colours.
width height depth seat
height

7041 94 70 94 35
7241
7042 175 70 94 35
7242 | [

) o
7043 255 70 94 35
7243

o J =
7044 (1 [ 1 -: Additional seat
7244 \V————F——+F----- 4

LT T r_T'_"':l_ multiple unit is an additional seat).
70420

spare cushion cover for set of cushions only for outdoor upholstery

packaging
7041/ 7241

7042 / 7242

7043 / 7243

7044 / 7244

70420

quantity

1 armchair frame
1 couple of cushions
1 armchair frame

1 seat frame

2 couples of cushions
1 armchair frame
2 seat frames
3 couples of cushions

1 seat frame

1 set of cushions
1 set of cushion covers

weight kg. volume m?

21,000 0,160

8,900 0,240
21,000 0,160
13,800 0,117
17,800 0,480
21,000 0,160
27,600 0,234
26,700 0,720
13,800 0,117
8,900 0,240
2,200 0,026

weight
kg.

24,000

37,800

52,600
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Pop Outdoor adds a new interwoven fabric - Ikon. Tested for its resistance to UV rays, it can stay outdoors
in any kind of weather, has a high degree of colourfastness and good resistance to water, abrasions and
friction. The fabric is washable and easy to care for.

j Soft to the touch and comfortable, lkon comes in five colours: black and white, tone-on-tone; dove, rusty
/ orange and olive green with a subtle black base.

(o]
width height depth seat weight
height kg.
7041 94 70 94 35 24,000
7241
LT =
7041 /7042 /7043 / 7044
transparent frame 7042 175 70 94 35 37,800
7242
7241/ 7242/ 7243/ 7244 = bl =
black frame
Ikon outdoor fabrics
30/white 7043 ; 255 70 94 35 52,600
7243 | | |
31/dove g T T =
32/orange -
33/green -
34/black - 7044 | """ 7 Additional seat
7244 V—+ L 1 ____ _: To create a sofa that seats more than three, order “N” multiple units (each
(l [ — multiple unit is an additional seat).
LT I T T
70420
Material spare cushion cover for set of cushions only for outdoor upholstery
Seat and backrest: polyurethane
foam cushions ) . . 5
Fabrics: Ikon, 84% polypropylene, packaging quantity weight kg. volume m
16% polyest
oo f;i;arent or batch-dyed 7041 7 7241 1 armchair frame 21,000 0,160
polycar.bonate 1 couple of cushions 8,900 0,240
7042/ 7242 1 armchair frame 21,000 0,160
1 seat frame 13,800 0,117
EN 1022:2005 Compliant 2 couples of cushions 17,800 0,480
EN 1728:2000 Level achieved 7043 / 7243 1 armchair frame 21,000 0,160
6.2.1 (maximum level) 5 2 seat frames 27,600 0,234
: 3 couples of cushions 26,700 0,720
6.2.2 ( level) 5 ’ ’
g o el 5 7044 / 7244 1 seat frame 13,800 0,117
. 1 set of cushions 8,900 0,240
6.7 4 70420 1 set of cushion covers 2,200 0,026
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